
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Heather Hills Elementary

BUS 007
05:47 AM 16005 MARLBORO PIKE

06:00 AM CLAIRFIELD LN & VILLAGE DR W

06:06 AM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

06:14 AM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

06:19 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

06:25 AM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

06:28 AM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

06:33 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

06:36 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

06:39 AM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

06:42 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

06:49 AM (SKC DAYCARE)16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

06:54 AM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR

07:00 AM SUMMIT POINT BLVD & LAWNDALE DR

BUS 372
06:26 AM DOVEHEART LN & PIN OAK PKWY

06:27 AM PIN OAK PKWY & PEACHTREE LN (S)

06:33 AM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

06:35 AM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

06:49 AM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

06:51 AM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

06:55 AM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

06:59 AM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

07:02 AM PEACH WALKER DR & PERRELL LN

07:09 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD & PEACH ORCHARD WAY

BUS 374
06:19 AM NEMAN CT & NEMAN DR & NOMAD CT W & NOMAD DR

06:24 AM N PLATTE DR & NESTOR CT

06:26 AM N NEMO CT & NEMO CT

06:33 AM ARDOR TER & ATLANTIS DR

06:36 AM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

06:39 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

06:41 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

06:42 AM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD (SW)

06:43 AM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD

06:45 AM EAGLES NEST DR & EAGLES NEST DR

06:50 AM ENFIELD DR & ERICS WAY

BUS 376



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 2 of 8

06:38 AM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

06:41 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

06:46 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

06:49 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

06:56 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

07:00 AM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

07:06 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & DORSEY CHAPEL LN (SW)

07:10 AM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

BUS 378
05:57 AM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

05:59 AM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

06:04 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

06:08 AM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

06:13 AM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

06:21 AM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

06:27 AM RIVER PARK RD & RUNNING HORSE PL & RUNNING PARK CT

06:29 AM RIVER PARK RD & ROVING WOOD DR

06:30 AM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

06:34 AM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

06:39 AM YARMOUTH LN & YORKTOWN DR

06:44 AM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

06:47 AM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

06:50 AM MARGIN WAY & MILLSTREAM DR

06:52 AM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN

06:54 AM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

06:59 AM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

BUS 379
05:28 AM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

05:36 AM HARBOR AVE & WOOD POINTE DR

05:42 AM 10719 MARIETTA ST

05:48 AM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

05:55 AM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

05:57 AM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

06:02 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

06:08 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

06:14 AM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

06:17 AM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN

06:20 AM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

06:24 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

06:32 AM 12311 THOMPSON RD

06:35 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

06:38 AM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 3 of 8

06:50 AM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 380
06:26 AM 4411 PATUXENT OVERLOOK DR

06:32 AM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

06:40 AM 16517 SYLVAN DR @ENTRANCE OF DRIVEWAY

06:47 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

06:50 AM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

06:53 AM KEYPORT LN & KNOWLEDGE LN

06:55 AM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

06:58 AM TANGLEWOOD LN & TAPERED LN

07:00 AM TWIN CEDAR LN & TWISTING LN

07:03 AM LONG RIDGE LN & LYLE LN

BUS 381
06:10 AM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

06:13 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

06:18 AM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

06:22 AM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

06:26 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

06:30 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:32 AM ATWELL AVE & MUDDY CREEK RD

06:36 AM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

06:38 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

06:42 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

06:52 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

06:56 AM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

06:58 AM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

BUS 596
05:41 AM LARCHDALE RD @ PARKE LAUREL APT (13119-13147)

05:45 AM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

05:50 AM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

05:56 AM LAWNVIEW LN & SILVERBIRCH LN

06:05 AM LAURELWALK DR & S LAUREL DR

06:09 AM PHEASANT RUN DR AND MALLARD DR

06:13 AM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

06:14 AM CRESTLEIGH APTS - RENTAL OFFICE ENTRANCE

06:18 AM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR

06:20 AM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

06:23 AM CRYSTAL ROCK LN & OXWELL LN

06:27 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

06:33 AM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

06:37 AM MARBLE STONE LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN

06:48 AM SPRINGFIELD RD & SUMNER GROVE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 4 of 8

BUS 597
05:54 AM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

05:59 AM CONTEE RD & ADAMS PL (SW)

06:01 AM ARDEN WAY & FINCHLEY LN

06:04 AM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

06:08 AM AVEBURY DR & CHAR CT

06:13 AM CONTEE RD & CLARKWOOD LN (E)

06:18 AM 14240 WEST SIDE BLVD

06:25 AM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

06:28 AM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

06:33 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

06:35 AM CLARK AVE & LINDENDALE DR

06:40 AM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

06:44 AM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

BUS 598
05:30 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

05:37 AM HAINES CT AND HAYNES RD

05:39 AM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND MILLBROOK LA

05:42 AM CASULAS WAY & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

05:51 AM 8TH ST @ ENT TO LAURELTON COURT APTS

05:54 AM ASHFORD BLVD & LAURELAND PL (N)

05:56 AM ASHFORD BLVD AND FENWICK CT

06:02 AM PARKSIDE DR & SHARON CT

06:05 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

06:07 AM CLUBHOUSE DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

06:10 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

06:13 AM BUCKINGHAM CT AND BOWIE RD

06:17 AM 308 COMPTON AVE - MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR

06:19 AM 4TH ST & LAUREL AVE

06:29 AM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR

06:33 AM MCCAHILL DR & GALES ST (SE)

06:38 AM JERALD RD AND KENT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Heather Hills Elementary

BUS 058
02:08 PM 16609 PLEASANT COLONY DR

02:14 PM (SKC DAYCARE)16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

02:21 PM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

02:23 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR

02:25 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

02:28 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

02:31 PM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

02:34 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

02:37 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

02:40 PM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

02:49 PM CLAIRFIELD LN & VILLAGE DR W

02:54 PM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

03:02 PM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 372
02:02 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD & PEACH ORCHARD WAY

02:08 PM PEACH WALKER DR & PERRELL LN

02:11 PM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

02:15 PM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

02:22 PM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

02:24 PM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

02:38 PM JENNINGS LN & JENNINGS MILL DR

02:40 PM DEVONWOOD DR & DUNLEIGH DR

02:46 PM PIN OAK PKWY & PEACHTREE LN (S)

02:47 PM DOVEHEART LN & PIN OAK PKWY

BUS 374
02:19 PM ENFIELD DR & ERICS WAY

02:23 PM EAGLES NEST DR & EAGLES NEST DR

02:26 PM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD

02:27 PM EMBASSY LN & EXCALIBUR RD (SW)

02:29 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

02:31 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & EVENSONG LN

02:33 PM 3560 MITCHELLVILLE RD

02:36 PM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

02:38 PM ARDOR TER & ATLANTIS DR

02:45 PM N NEMO CT & NEMO CT

02:48 PM N PLATTE DR & NESTOR CT

02:53 PM NEMAN CT & NEMAN DR & NOMAD CT W & NOMAD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 6 of 8

BUS 376
02:11 PM 13701 OLD ANNAPOLIS RD

02:15 PM OLD STAGE RD AND HEATHERSTONE DR

02:19 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & DORSEY CHAPEL LN (SW)

02:23 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

02:27 PM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

02:35 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DERBY RIDGE RD

02:38 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

02:43 PM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

02:46 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR & SECRETARIAT DR

BUS 378
02:04 PM GALAXY LN & GRADYS WALK

02:06 PM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN

02:08 PM MARGIN WAY & MILLSTREAM DR

02:11 PM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

02:14 PM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

02:18 PM IDLEWILD DR & IVY HILL LN

02:21 PM YARMOUTH LN & YORKTOWN DR

02:25 PM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

02:26 PM RIVER PARK RD & ROVING WOOD DR

02:28 PM RIVER PARK RD & RUNNING HORSE PL & RUNNING PARK CT

02:32 PM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

02:38 PM 8921 RACE TRACK RD

02:45 PM ROUND TREE LN & ROYAL CROSSING LN

02:53 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

02:56 PM GRENFELL CT & GRENFELL LOOP & GULLIVERS TRL

BUS 379
01:59 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

02:11 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

02:13 PM 13022 8TH ST-HUNTINGTON COMMUNITY CTR

02:15 PM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

02:21 PM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

02:23 PM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

02:39 PM BELL RD & ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST

02:47 PM HARBOR AVE & WOOD POINTE DR

02:53 PM 10719 MARIETTA ST

02:58 PM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

03:00 PM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

03:03 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

03:08 PM QUARTERHORSE DR & QUILL POINT DR

03:12 PM QUAKING BRANCH CT & QUISINBERRY WAY

03:14 PM QUICKSILVER CT & QUINTETTE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 7 of 8

03:21 PM 12311 THOMPSON RD

03:26 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

03:29 PM OLD CHAPEL RD & SEWARD RD

03:34 PM 6119 HIGHBRIDGE RD

BUS 380
02:08 PM ASPEN LEAF DR & BLACK WALNUT WAY

02:13 PM 4411 PATUXENT OVERLOOK DR

02:26 PM 16517 SYLVAN DR @ENTRANCE OF DRIVEWAY

02:33 PM KEGWOOD LN & KESWICK LN

02:36 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

02:39 PM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

02:48 PM LONG RIDGE LN & LYLE LN

02:52 PM TANGLEWOOD LN & TAPERED LN

02:54 PM TWIN CEDAR LN & TWISTING LN

02:57 PM 3209 STONYBROOK DR

03:02 PM SCARLET OAK TER & SILVER MAPLE CT

BUS 381
02:06 PM BRIGHT VALLEY CT & HILLMEADE RD

02:08 PM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

02:12 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

02:19 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

02:21 PM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

02:24 PM ATWELL AVE & MUDDY CREEK RD

02:31 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

02:33 PM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

02:37 PM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

02:40 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

02:43 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRES

BUS 596
02:18 PM SPRINGFIELD RD & SUMNER GROVE DR

02:27 PM MARBLE STONE LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN & RUSTIC ROCK LN

02:32 PM LOCKMAN LN @ POOL PARKING LOT

02:40 PM CRYSTAL ROCK LN & OXWELL LN

02:44 PM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

02:46 PM HERMOSA DR AND TUSCANY DR

02:50 PM CRESTLEIGH APTS - RENTAL OFFICE ENTRANCE

02:51 PM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

02:54 PM MALLARD DR & PHEASANT RUN DR (SW)

02:57 PM LAURELWALK DR & S LAUREL DR

03:07 PM LAWNVIEW LN & SILVERBIRCH LN

03:14 PM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

03:21 PM LARCHDALE RD @ PARKE LAUREL APT (13119-13147)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:09:43 PM Page 8 of 8

BUS 597
02:21 PM 13000 LAUREL BOWIE RD

02:25 PM 13611 LAUREL BOWIE RD- OPEN ARMS

02:29 PM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

02:30 PM 13913 BRIARWOOD DR

02:32 PM BRIARWOOD DR & LAUREL BOWIE RD

02:35 PM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

02:39 PM CLARK AVE & LINDENDALE DR

02:43 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

02:47 PM CLARKWOOD LN & CONTEE RD

02:53 PM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

02:56 PM CONTEE RD & OVERLOOK WAY

03:00 PM 7515 OLIVE BRANCH WAY

03:07 PM AVEBURY DR & CHAR CT

03:10 PM ARDEN WAY & ASCOT LN

03:12 PM ARDEN WAY & FINCHLEY LN (NW)

03:15 PM CONTEE RD & ADAMS PL (SW)

BUS 598
02:23 PM 13950 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

02:32 PM JERALD RD AND KENT RD

02:38 PM GALES ST & MCCAHILL DR

02:42 PM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR

02:50 PM 4TH ST & LAUREL AVE

02:53 PM 308 COMPTON AVE - MILESTONE ENRICHMENT CTR

02:56 PM BUCKINGHAM CT AND BOWIE RD

03:02 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

03:05 PM CLUBHOUSE DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

03:09 PM PARKSIDE DR & SHARON CT

03:14 PM ASHFORD BLVD AND FENWICK CT

03:17 PM ASHFORD BLVD & LAURELAND PL (N)

03:21 PM 8TH ST @ ENT TO LAURELTON COURT APTS

03:29 PM CASULAS WAY & OLD SANDY SPRING RD

03:32 PM OLD SANDY SPRING RD AND MILLBROOK LA

03:35 PM HAINES CT AND HAYNES RD

03:39 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR


